   www.pivotaloptics.com                                                                                                                                                           Page 1
SFP-W34.W43-60-GD
1000BASE, SFP, EX, BiDi, SMF TRANSCEIVER (BXU)1310/1490nm,
(BXD)1490/1310nm, 60km REACH, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
I.  Maximum Ratings
Exceeding the limits below may damage the transceiver module permanently.
Product Features
• Support 1.25G bps Data Links

External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes,
removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
V.  Ordering Information
Pivotal Part Number Description
SFP-W34-60-GD SFP, WDM BiDi 1310TX/1490RX, EX SMF 60km, 1000Base DDM, C-Temp
SFP-W34-60-GDI SFP, WDM BiDi 1310TX/1490RX, EX SMF 60km, 1000Base DDM, I-Temp
SFP-W43-60-GD SFP, WDM BiDi 1490TX/1310RX, EX SMF 60km, 1000Base DDM, C-Temp
SFP-W43-60-GDI SFP, WDM BiDi 1490TX/1310RX, EX SMF 60km, 1000Base DDM, I-Temp
Notes:
1. Please contact sales for specific OEM Platform part numbers to fit your network.